
 

Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636
Voter Turnout: 12%
Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: BRISTOL 13(Voter Turnout: 6% - Total Registered Voters: 1124)

Contest: ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
SEAVER TARULIS (IND) 19 59.38
DIANE L. TEELING (IND) 13 40.63

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. WALKER (IND) 59 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JULIE BENNETT (IND) 55 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAN PICKERT (IND) 42 60
RAYMOND J. WACLAW (IND) 16 22.86
MARY A. MAHER (IND) 12 17.14

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF CORNEILS (IND) 59 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WILLIAM D. "BILL" WEATHERLY (IND) 42 35.29
THOMAS E. KLATT (IND) 39 32.77
CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND) 38 31.93

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION T37N R7E

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON) 37 36.63
DEAN FISHER (NON) 32 31.68
LAURA ALLEN (NON) 32 31.68

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION REM.CNG.TWPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID D. DOCKSTADER (NON) 45 97.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 2.17

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - WAUBONSEE CC D516

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD "SHORTY" DICKSON (NON) 28 31.11
RICHARD BODIE (NON) 23 25.56
L. MICHAEL KONEN (NON) 19 21.11
EMMETT BONFIELD (NON) 16 17.78
ISAAC COUNT DE MONEY WILSON (NON) 4 4.44

Contest: MEMBERS REG BD SCHOOL TRUST FULL 6-YR.TERM - GRUNDY/KENDALL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARY LOU SALATO (NON) 48 62.34
LYNN BERTINO NEVILLE (NON) 29 37.66

Contest: MEMBERS REG BD SCHOOL TRUST UNEXP.4-YR.TERM - GRUNDY/KENDALL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CINDY EASTER (NON) 52 100
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Contest: MEMBERS REG BD SCH TRUSTEES UNEXP.2-YR.TERM - GRUNDY/KENDALL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF HANFORD (NON) 43 100

Contest: UNITED CITY OF YORKVILLE QUESTION 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 19 61.29
YES (NON) 12 38.71

Contest: UNITED CITY OF YORKVILLE QUESTION 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 18 58.06
YES (NON) 13 41.94
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